Expanding Possibilities
Professional current transformers & sensors manufacturer
Wuxi Liou Electronics Co Ltd
LIOU/里欧
Smart Grid / Energy Management / Smart Firefighting
Wind Energy / Photovoltaic Energy / Energy Storage Equipment

75/5     2.5 2.5
100/5   2.5 5 5 2.5
150/5   2.5 5 5 2.5
200/5   3.75 7.5 7.5 3.75
300/5   3.75 7.5 10 5 2.5
400/5 2.5 5 10 12.5 7.5 3.75
500/5 3.75 7.5 15 15 7.5 3.75
600/5 5 10 20 20 10 5
Remark: Can be customized according to customer requirements.
 Environmental protection detection
 Neutral grounding monitoring Relay
 Motor protection system
 Generator protection
>Dimensions:
P/N Ød(mm) ØD(mm) H(mm)
LO-LXK-80 80 160 162
LO-LXK-100 100 180 182
LO-LXK-120 120 210 212
LO-LXK-120XJ/140XJ/150XJ/160XJ/180XJ/200XJ SPECS
P/N Rated current ratio (A) Accuracy Class Rated burden (VA)
LO-LXK-120XJ
LO-LXK-140XJ
LO-LXK-150XJ
LO-LXK-160XJ
LO-LXK-180XJ
LO-LXK-200XJ
50~100/1
1
3
10P5
10P10
10P15
1, 2.5, 3.75, 5
150~300/1 2.5, 3.75, 5, 7.5
400~600/1 3.75, 5, 10, 15
50~100/5 2.5, 3.75, 5
150~300/5 2.5, 3.75, 5, 10
400~600/5  5, 10 ,15, 20
>Dimensions (Unit: mm)
P/N Ød ØD h H L1 L2 L3
LO-LXK-120XJ 120 230 139 290 180 210 268
LO-LXK-140XJ 140 270 175 340 220 250 310
LO-LXK-150XJ 150 270 175 340 220 250 310
LO-LXK-160XJ 160 270 175 340 220 250 310
LO-LXK-180XJ 180 336 196 400 220 250 380
LO-LXK-200XJ 200 336 196 400 220 250 380
Expanding possibilities
LO-LXK-250XJ SPECS